
Planliste - Vorabzug

Nr.

0100

0101

0102

0103

0105

0201

0202

0203

0301

0302

0303

0304

0305

0306

Planname

Grundriss Erdgeschoss

Grundriss 1.Obergeschoss

Grundriss 2.Obergeschoss

Grundriss Dachgeschoss

Grundriss Untergeschoss

Schnitte A-A

Schnitte B-B / D-D

Schnitt C-C

Ansicht SW

Ansicht NW

Ansicht NO

Ansicht SO

Hofansicht SO

Hofansicht SW

Typ

GR

GR

GR

GR

GR

SN

SN

SN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

AN

Inhalt

00

01

02

DG

UG

AA

BD

CC

SW

SW

SW

SW

SW

SW

Maßst…

1:100

1:100

1:100

1:100

1:100

1:100

1:100

1:100

1:100

1:100

1:100

1:100

1:100

1:100

Größe

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

Status

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

Index

02

02

02

02

02

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

Datum

15.09.22, 11:52

15.09.22, 11:52

15.09.22, 11:52

15.09.22, 11:52

15.09.22, 11:52

15.09.22, 11:52

15.09.22, 11:52

15.09.22, 11:52

15.09.22, 11:52

15.09.22, 11:52

15.09.22, 11:52

15.09.22, 11:52

15.09.22, 11:52

15.09.22, 11:52


